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CODE
654955
696076
694027
Various
633328
(3:3:3c{0)]

649313
686638

DESCRIPTION
William's Gate Lamb Rack French Trimmed 2pk Approx 1.8kg
Carrots Baby Frozen

Green Beans Whole Frozen

Potatoes Peeled

Knorr Gluten Free Roast Gravy

Colman's Fresh Garden Mint Sauce

Coolhull Lemon Cheesecake 14pt

Coolhull Lemon Cream Traybake 21pt
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~ Spring your menu into action this season with
William’s Gate French trimmed lamb rack!
Complement your lamb offerings with fluffy mashed
potato, a selection of veg and tasty mint sauce for
* an impeccable combination. Finish with a zesty
lemon dessert for that Easter indulgence!

PER KG

1KG x 10
1KG x 10
9KG x 1

12LT x1
2.25LT x1

1445G x 1
1.6KG x 1

PRICE
€34.99
€15.49
€16.99
Market Price
€11.69
€1.25

€14.99
€15.99
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Hot cross buns are a sweet
staple for Easter - perfectly
spiced and packed with flavour.
Why not turn this popular treat
into the ultimate dessert option?
A hot cross bun bread and butter
pudding! An ideal way to save on
food waste in the kitchen.

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE
715648 Hot Cross Buns 4pk * 72G x 18 €35.99
664018 Strathroy Fresh Cream @ 2LT x1 €9.99
640696 Kerrymaid Dairy Custard @ LT x 12 €22.99
604705 Birds Custard Ready To Serve 10006 x 12 €49.55
212290 Gem Sugar Caster 3KG x 1 €5.35
212324 Gem Sugar Icing 3KG x 1 €6.15
670908 Newforge Vanilla Essence 500ML x 1 €615
655263 Chef's Kitchen Eggs Medium Loose 30 DOZEN €74.99
718266 Chef's Kitchen Raspberry.Jam Bucket 2.5KG x 1 €11.19
718261 Chef's Kitchen Strawberry Jam Bucket 2.5KG x 1 €915
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Celebrate Cinco de Mayo this May with Mexican
cuisine at the heart of your menu. Whether it’s a
spicy chicken enchilada, a light fish taco or a smoky

beef quesadilla, we have all the ingredients you need

to create a dish worthy of this historical festival!

CODE
778758
684614
687494
622804
Various
709810
648223
665926
707149
674261

DESCRIPTION
Cod Goujons
Vannamei Prawns Raw Peeled & Deveined 21/25 |IQF
Santa Maria Guacamole Frozen

Tipperary Set Soured Cream

Dry Coleslaw Mix

Blanco Nino 15cm White Soft Corn Tortillas

Santa Maria Salsa

SantaMaria Tex Mex Traditional Salsa

Cholula Hot Sauce Original

Blenders Chipotle Mayo

1KG x 10
1KG x 1
1KG x 1
2KG x 1
2KG x 1
6PK x 24
970G x 1
2.3KG x 1
1.89LT x 1
920ML x 1

€49.99
€8.99
€12.49
€7.99
On Request
€15.35
€10.89
€15.45
€ 15.65
€5.39



CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
654888 William's Gate Beef Mince 95vI Approx. 2.5kg Per KG
681979 Onions Diced 10mm Frozen 2.5KG x 4
694399 Sweetcorn Frozen 1KG x 1

713293 Red & Green Sliced Peppers Frozen 1KG x 1
690398 Monterey Jack Shredded Cheese 2KG x 1
704719 Simpli Tortilla White Flour 25cm 18PK x 6

CODE DESCRIPTION
691125 Gourmet Chicken Fillets 170g-200g 25PK x 2
696563 Red Cheddar Grated Cheese 2KG x 1
687614 Santa Maria Mexican Fajita Spice Mix 504G x 1
648223 Santa Maria Salsa 970G x 1




CODE
700817
712603
720441
719351
622940
622941
713736
707134
631605

698666
703327
694962
716865

DESCRIPTION

Blend 23 Espresso Coffee Beans
Oatier Barista Oat Milk

Oatier Barista Oat Gluten Free
Oatly Oat Drink Barista Edition
Bainne Ur Whole Milk

Bainne Ur Low Fat Milk

Monin Caramel Syrup

Monin Cold Brew Syrup

Party Ice Cubes

Greenspirit Juice Cup 120z
Greenspirit Lid S/Slot

Greenspirit Red/White 3 Ply Paper Straw 6mm X 197mm

Black Paper Straw 197mm
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SIZE
1KG x 1
ILT x 6
LT x 6
1.5LT x 1
2LT x 6
2LT x 6

LT x 1

700ML x 1
2.27KG x 6

50PK x 1
50PK x 1
100PK x 1
100PK x 1

PRICE
€18.69
€13.99
€13.99
€375
€13.99
€ 13.99
€6.69
€12.35
€6.25

€ 4.29
€205
€1.09
€105




Iced Tea offerings are
going from strength to
strength. A fantastic
drinks solution that is a
quick win on any menu,
these thirst quenchers
are bursting with fruity
flavours!

DESCRIPTION SIZE PRICE
710916 Barry's Teabag Decaf String And Tag Envelope 200's x 1 €15.49
690067 Barry's Tea Organic Peppermint String, Tag & Envelope 20s 30G x 1 €2.85
720597 Barry's Tea Organic Camomile Tea String, Tag & Envelope 20s 20G x 1 €2.85
690069 Barry's Tea Organic Green Tea String, Tag & Envelope 20s 36G x 1 €2.85
690070 Barry's Tea Green Tea & Lemon String, Tag & Envelope 20s 30G x 1 €2.85
690071 Barry's Tea Berry Burst String, Tag & Envelope 20s 30G x 1 € 2.85
631605 Party Ice Cubes 2.27KG x 6 €6.25

698668 Dome Juice Cup Lid 120z 50PK x 1
703327 Greenspirit Flat Lid Straw Slot For Juice Cup 9/12/14/160z 50PK x 1

716865 Cocktail Straw Paper 3ply 6mm x 197mm 100PK x 1



From crowd-pleasing burgers and hot dogs
to the must-have takeaway packaging, get
festival ready with all the essentials!
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CODE
691081
691085
639281
692759
682430
682429
666168
666171
634131
634126
634125
125989
699214
699212
699210

711357
715577
647098
701656
702131
711234
691998
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DESCRIPTION
Steakburger 4oz
Steakburger 8oz Ovenable

Wudy Hot Dog

Kerrymaid Burger Cheese

Quickbury Burger Buns 6pk
Quickbury Sesame Seed Burger Bun
Quickbury Mega Burger Buns Sesame
Quickbury Hot Dog Buns

Blenders Ketchup Stick

Blenders Mustard Stick

Blenders Real Mayo:Stick

Hellmann's Real Mayo Bucket
Hellmann's Taco Sauce

Hellmann's Mayonnaise

Hellmann's Ketchup

Double Wall Happy Days Hot Paper Cup 120z

4 Cup Carrier Tray

Chef's Kitchen Pint Glass Pp

Burger Box Clam Shell No8

Snack Box Clam Shell No13

Kraft Paper Tray 1lb

Tork 2ply 4 Fold Natural Lunch Napkin

Telesales

Nationwide 021 454 8700

SIZE
40PK x 1
24PK x 1
83G x 72
1.4KG x 1
6pk x 8
6pk x 8
4PK x 7
4PK x 8

15ML x 200

8.5ML x 240

15ML x 200
10LT x 1
850ML x 1
850ML x 1
850ML x 1

i R e %

25PK x 1
55PK x 1
50PK x 1
50PK x 1
50PK x 1
250PK x 1
200PK x 1

QIS D®

Oulline

www.bwgfoodservice.ie

PRICE
€39.99
€50.65
€23.99
€9.89
€14.05
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€12.89
€13.69
€13.89 ..
€14.99 A
€16.09

€33.99
€4.85

€4.85
€4.85

€225
€749
€379
€ 8.35
£.9.75
€ 10.65
€5.45
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